Trustee 341 Calendar

LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 10/6/2016 Raleigh 341 Meeting Room
MEETING TIME: 11:45 AM 300 Fayetteville Street, Suite 130
CHAPTER: 13
Raleigh, NC 27601
Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee

1 16-04438-5-SWH  Joseph Herbert Williamson Jr. William E. Brewer Jr.

Audra Doughty Williamson

John F. Logan

2 16-03538-5-SWH  Evelyn Ethel Wheless Koury L. Hicks John F. Logan

3 16-04359-5-SWH  Frederick Joseph Heath Sr. A. Chance Wilkinson John F. Logan
Diane A. Heath

4 16-04480-5-DMW  Roxie P. Hart Benjamin R. Eisner John F. Logan

5 15-03563-5-SWH  Raymond S. Carpenter Jr. Marty E. Miller John F. Logan

6 16-04446-5-DMW  Terry Lynn Coley Larry E. Norman John F. Logan

7 16-04527-5-DMW  Wanda Gale Ross Lisa Lauren Perrillo John F. Logan

8 16-03621-5-DMW  Latasha T. Bryant Trawick H Stubbs Jr. John F. Logan

9 16-04503-5-SWH  Vonell Hooker Heyward G. Wall John F. Logan

10 16-04310-5-SWH  George Damon Pope Danny Bradford John F. Logan

11 16-04382-5-SWH  Steven T. Holland J.M. Cook John F. Logan

12 16-04342-5-DMW  Victor Bernard Brown Edward C. Boltz John F. Logan
Lorena Piazza Brown

13 16-04354-5-DMW  Stephen Daniel Durr Edward C. Boltz John F. Logan
Stephanie Lee Durr

14 16-04370-5-DMW  Erroll Jerome Parker Teresa Weik John F. Logan
Ruth Janine Parker

15 16-04386-5-DMW  Donna Marie Bilski Teresa Weik John F. Logan

16 16-03546-5-DMW  Anthony Tangredi Sheree Cameron John F. Logan
Janine C. Tangredi

17 16-04335-5-SWH  Owen H. Siegdfried Sheree Cameron John F. Logan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04438&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03538&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04359&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04480&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03563&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04446&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04527&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03621&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04503&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04310&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04382&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04342&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04354&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04370&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04386&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03546&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04335&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

16-04368-5-SWH

16-04432-5-DMW

16-03686-5-SWH

16-03692-5-SWH

16-04419-5-SWH

16-04448-5-SWH

16-04372-5-DMW

16-02536-5-SWH

16-03555-5-SWH

16-03262-5-DMW

16-04122-5-SWH

16-04381-5-DMW

16-04476-5-DMW

16-04337-5-DMW

16-03687-5-SWH

16-03698-5-DMW

16-04362-5-DMW

16-04498-5-SWH

16-04507-5-SWH

16-04379-5-DMW

Debtor
Martha T. Padgett

Robert S Stockham |lI

King Dan Rives

Marydel Hart Rives

Jamal Perry

Karen Hill Mintz

Kevin Jay Leir

Sara Grace Leir

Dawn Marie White Watts

Shanetha Melinda Lyons

Linwood Earl Little

Allison Cooper Jones

Andrew Joseph Stern

Marcus McCoy-Russ Cox

Veronica Alexander Cox

Jose Luis Elvira-Romero

Susana Elvira

Elizabeth Marie Marsh &#096

Sheila Carpenter Pringle

Felecia Hope Brown

Michael David Blake

Jerry Dwayne Williams

Pat DiGiacomo Sr.

Billy Ray Smith Jr.

Attorney

Sheree Cameron

Erich M. Fabricius

Erich M. Fabricius

Erich M. Fabricius

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Palmer E. Huffstetler llI

Palmer E. Huffstetler llI

Palmer E. Huffstetler Il

William G. Berggren

William G. Berggren

William G. Berggren

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Joshua Hillin

Joshua Hillin

Joshua Hillin

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04368&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04432&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03686&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03692&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04419&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04448&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04372&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02536&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03555&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03262&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04122&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04381&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04476&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04337&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03687&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03698&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04362&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04498&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04507&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04379&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

16-04457-5-DMW

16-04488-5-SWH

16-03588-5-SWH

16-04414-5-DMW

16-02348-5-DMW

16-04369-5-DMW

16-04399-5-DMW

16-04424-5-DMW

16-04472-5-SWH

16-04398-5-DMW

16-04463-5-DMW

16-04481-5-SWH

16-04328-5-DMW

16-04483-5-SWH

16-04484-5-SWH

16-03181-5-DMW

16-03944-5-DMW

16-04339-5-SWH

16-04426-5-DMW

16-04477-5-DMW

Debtor

Charles Howard Horton
Carl Leonard West
Joyce Ann West

Richard Albert Garee Jr
Amanda Jean Garee

Jackie Rollins Bostic
Sharon Smith Bostic
Kevin Bernard McClendon
Melinda Ross Peoples
Juan Ignacio Ruiz-Perez
Caryn Michelle Ruiz-Perez

Neal Stallings Wilson
Patricia Sherrill Wilson
Robert Joel Trammell
Doris Leigh Cannon
Stephanie Denise Barnes
Roger Lee Hyatt

Ann Perry Hyatt

Charles Lester Hall Jr.

Barbara Jean Hall

Lisa Moore Turner

Debra Sue Booher

Wayne Anthony Boyd

Sherlyn Barnhill McKee

Kathie Stanley

Laeticia Tangouna Bradsher

Tammy Silver Walker

Attorney

Joshua Hillin

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04457&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04488&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03588&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04414&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02348&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04369&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04399&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04424&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04472&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04398&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04463&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04481&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04328&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04483&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04484&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03181&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03944&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04339&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04426&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04477&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk

Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee
58 16-04493-5-DMW  Gladys Yvonne Adams Robert Lee Roland IV John F. Logan

59 16-03623-5-SWH  Gloria Jean Whitehurst Pro Se John F. Logan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04493&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03623&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk

